CYA Exchange, LLC
3/24/2025

Sale Date:
Total # of Head Sold:

Cattle

Bred Cows
Cow/Calf Pairs by the pair
Feeders

Steers and Bulls
200-299#

300-399#

400-499#

500-599#

600-699#

700-799%#

800# and up

Dairy Feeders - Male
Heifers

200-299#

300-399#

400-499#

500-599#

600-699%#

700-799%#

800# and up

Dairy Feeders - Female
Fats

Steers

Heifers

Dairy

Cull Cows

Good

Medium

Canner

Bulls

1500# and up

1499# and down
Calves

by weight

by the head
Crossbred by weight
Crossbred by head

Sheep
Lambs by the #
Cull Ewes and Rams

Goats
Kid
Wether
Nanny
Billy

160
Low

11 $1,345.00
0 —

31
$305.00
$217.00
$225.00
$200.00
$162.00

44
$270.00
$210.00
$225.00
$240.00
$200.00
$200.00
$160.00

0

39
$145.00
$118.00
$116.00

3
$154.00

9
$200.00
$545.00

14
$217.00

8
$40.00

to

to
to

to
to
to

to

to

to
to

to

to
to

to

High

$2,625.00

$360.00
$365.00
$350.00
$330.00
$308.00

$180.00

$342.50
$325.00
$300.00
$272.50
$237.00
$220.00
$200.00

$170.00
$143.00
down

$168.00
$164.00

$660.00
$350.00
$1,020.00

$237.50
$85.00

$22.50

$175.00
$112.50

Swine
Feeder Pigs
Fat Hogs
Sows

Boars

Equine
Horses
Pony

Donkey

Hay

Total Hay Small Squares
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

4th cutting

Total Hay Round Bales
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

Wet Wrap

Total Hay Large Squares
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

Wet Wrap

Total Straw

Small Square

Large Square

Round Bales

Eggs per dozen

Poultry/Rabbits
Chicks

Hens

Roosters

Geese

Turkey

Guinea

Rabbits

Ducks

Head

505

366

25

88

38

128
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$6.00
$7.25
$10.00
$9.00

$72.50
$70.00
$125.00
$60.00

$62.50

$125.00
$67.50

$4.75

$42.50

$5.50



